
Team Results
2012 Minnesota/Nebraska At Iowa Men Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:27 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

MIN 340.000 57.800 56.700 57.200 57.500 56.200 54.6001 Minnesota

21 1 1 3 3

NEB 336.500 57.000 54.100 54.300 58.000 56.600 56.5002 Nebraska

12 2 3 2 1

IOW 334.600 55.800 52.800 55.800 57.100 57.600 55.5003 Iowa

33 3 2 1 2
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Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Zack Chase1 206 Minnesota 14.800 0.0005.600 9.200 _._

Andreas Hofer2 308 Nebraska 14.600 0.2005.400 9.200 _._

Kyle Banks3 201 Minnesota 14.500 0.3005.500 9.000 _._

DJ Repp4 219 Minnesota 14.400 0.4005.700 8.700 _._

Brandon Field5T 110 Iowa 14.300 0.5005.100 9.200 _._

Hayden Henrioulle5T 307 Nebraska 14.300 0.5005.200 9.100 _._

Adam LaFleur7T 214 Minnesota 14.100 0.7005.500 8.600 _._

Mark Ringle7T 317 Nebraska 14.100 0.7005.600 8.500 _._

Harris Coleman7T 207 Minnesota 14.100 0.7005.700 8.400 _._

Grant Perdue10 316 Nebraska 14.000 0.8005.600 8.400 _._

Javier Balboa11 103 Iowa 13.900 0.9005.300 8.600 _._

Broderick Shemansky12T 117 Iowa 13.800 1.0004.900 8.900 _._

Matt McGrath12T 116 Iowa 13.800 1.0005.300 8.500 _._

Angelo Bronzino14 105 Iowa 13.700 1.1005.100 8.600 _._

Devin Clarke15 107 Iowa 13.400 1.4004.300 9.100 _._

Wyatt Baier16 303 Nebraska 13.300 1.5005.200 8.100 _._

Todd Becker17 104 Iowa 12.200 2.6005.100 7.100 _._

Wyatt Aycock18 302 Nebraska 11.900 2.9003.700 8.200 _._

Josh Wokurka19 222 Minnesota 7.200 7.6003.100 4.100 _._
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Pommel

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Harris Coleman1 207 Minnesota 14.600 0.0005.700 8.900 _._

Ellis Mannon2 215 Minnesota 14.300 0.3006.200 8.100 _._

John Scallon3 220 Minnesota 14.100 0.5005.500 8.600 _._

Broderick Shemansky4 117 Iowa 13.900 0.7005.400 8.500 _._

Wyatt Aycock5T 302 Nebraska 13.800 0.8005.600 8.200 _._

Eric Schryver5T 319 Nebraska 13.800 0.8006.100 7.700 _._

David Jacobs7T 311 Nebraska 13.700 0.9004.900 8.800 _._

Russell Dabritz7T 208 Minnesota 13.700 0.9005.000 8.700 _._

Javier Balboa9 103 Iowa 13.600 1.0005.300 8.300 _._

Anton Gryshayev10 111 Iowa 13.400 1.2005.300 8.100 _._

Adam Kern11 213 Minnesota 13.100 1.5005.400 7.700 _._

Donovan Arndt12 301 Nebraska 12.800 1.8004.800 8.000 _._

Steffen Beck13 203 Minnesota 12.700 1.9005.400 7.300 _._

C.J. Schaaf14 318 Nebraska 12.400 2.2004.600 7.800 _._

Gabriel Jolley15 312 Nebraska 12.300 2.3004.800 7.500 _._

Zach Cazabon16 106 Iowa 11.900 2.7004.200 7.700 _._

Mitchell Landau17 114 Iowa 11.800 2.8005.000 6.800 _._

Adam Wilson18 118 Iowa 11.400 3.2004.900 6.500 _._
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Rings

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Zack Chase1 206 Minnesota 14.500 0.0005.600 8.900 _._

Steffen Beck2T 203 Minnesota 14.400 0.1005.300 9.100 _._

Matt McGrath2T 116 Iowa 14.400 0.1005.700 8.700 _._

Anton Gryshayev4 111 Iowa 14.300 0.2006.100 8.200 _._

Russell Dabritz5 208 Minnesota 14.200 0.3005.400 8.800 _._

Travis Heaver6 211 Minnesota 14.100 0.4005.800 8.300 _._

Ross Cameratta7T 204 Minnesota 13.800 0.7005.400 8.400 _._

Javier Balboa7T 103 Iowa 13.800 0.7005.700 8.100 _._

Andreas Hofer9 308 Nebraska 13.700 0.8005.200 8.500 _._

C.J. Schaaf10T 318 Nebraska 13.600 0.9005.100 8.500 _._

Donovan Arndt10T 301 Nebraska 13.600 0.9005.500 8.100 _._

Robbie Kocks12 315 Nebraska 13.400 1.1004.500 8.900 _._

Broderick Shemansky13* 117 Iowa 13.300 1.2005.400 7.900 _._

Josh Wokurka13* 222 Minnesota 13.300 1.2005.400 7.900 _._

Wyatt Baier15T 303 Nebraska 13.200 1.3004.900 8.300 _._

Angelo Bronzino15T 105 Iowa 13.200 1.3005.500 7.700 _._

Grant Perdue17 316 Nebraska 12.500 2.0004.000 8.500 _._
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Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Wyatt Baier1T 303 Nebraska 14.700 0.0005.200 9.500 _._

Zack Chase1* 206 Minnesota 14.700 0.0005.600 9.100 _._

Matt Frey1* 210 Minnesota 14.700 0.0005.600 9.100 _._

Grant Perdue4* 316 Nebraska 14.500 0.2005.200 9.300 _._

Javier Balboa4* 103 Iowa 14.500 0.2005.200 9.300 _._

C.J. Schaaf6T 318 Nebraska 14.400 0.3004.800 9.600 _._

Kyle Banks6* 201 Minnesota 14.400 0.3005.200 9.200 _._

Andreas Hofer6* 308 Nebraska 14.400 0.3005.200 9.200 _._

Anton Gryshayev9 111 Iowa 14.300 0.4005.200 9.100 _._

Devin Clarke10T 107 Iowa 14.200 0.5004.800 9.400 _._

Wyatt Aycock10T 302 Nebraska 14.200 0.5005.200 9.000 _._

Mitchell Landau12 114 Iowa 14.100 0.6004.400 9.700 _._

Angelo Bronzino13* 105 Iowa 14.000 0.7004.800 9.200 _._

Josh Ungar13* 322 Nebraska 14.000 0.7004.800 9.200 _._

Adam Kern15 213 Minnesota 13.700 1.0005.600 8.100 _._

DJ Repp16 219 Minnesota 13.600 1.1005.600 8.000 _._

Broderick Shemansky17 117 Iowa 13.500 1.2004.400 9.100 _._

Brandon Field18 110 Iowa 13.400 1.3005.200 8.200 _._

Adam LaFleur19 214 Minnesota 13.200 1.5004.800 8.400 _._
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Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:28 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Javier Balboa1T 103 Iowa 14.800 0.0005.600 9.200 _._

Russell Dabritz1T 208 Minnesota 14.800 0.0005.700 9.100 _._

Mitchell Landau3 114 Iowa 14.700 0.1005.500 9.200 _._

Wyatt Aycock4 302 Nebraska 14.400 0.4005.200 9.200 _._

Eric Schryver5T 319 Nebraska 14.200 0.6005.100 9.100 _._

Jack McClay5T 115 Iowa 14.200 0.6005.500 8.700 _._

Andreas Hofer7 308 Nebraska 14.100 0.7005.100 9.000 _._

Ellis Mannon8 215 Minnesota 14.000 0.8005.300 8.700 _._

Broderick Shemansky9T 117 Iowa 13.900 0.9005.100 8.800 _._

Mark Ringle9T 317 Nebraska 13.900 0.9005.500 8.400 _._

Hayden Henrioulle11T 307 Nebraska 13.700 1.1005.200 8.500 _._

Steve Jaciuk11T 212 Minnesota 13.700 1.1005.500 8.200 _._

Ross Cameratta11T 204 Minnesota 13.700 1.1005.600 8.100 _._

Zach Cazabon14 106 Iowa 13.200 1.6005.300 7.900 _._

Adam LaFleur15 214 Minnesota 13.100 1.7005.500 7.600 _._

C.J. Schaaf16T 318 Nebraska 13.000 1.8005.100 7.900 _._

Matt McGrath16T 116 Iowa 13.000 1.8005.600 7.400 _._

Matt Frey18 210 Minnesota 12.800 2.0005.300 7.500 _._
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H Bar

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:29 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Andreas Hofer1 308 Nebraska 14.400 0.0005.200 9.200 _._

Will Eastman2T 305 Nebraska 14.300 0.1005.200 9.100 _._

Kyle Banks2T 201 Minnesota 14.300 0.1005.500 8.800 _._

Angelo Bronzino4T 105 Iowa 14.100 0.3004.400 9.700 _._

Ellis Mannon4T 215 Minnesota 14.100 0.3004.800 9.300 _._

Broderick Shemansky4T 117 Iowa 14.100 0.3005.200 8.900 _._

Josh Ungar7T 322 Nebraska 13.900 0.5004.900 9.000 _._

Micah Christensen7T 304 Nebraska 13.900 0.5005.100 8.800 _._

Mitchell Landau9 114 Iowa 13.700 0.7005.500 8.200 _._

Todd Becker10* 104 Iowa 13.600 0.8005.100 8.500 _._

Mark Ringle10* 317 Nebraska 13.600 0.8005.100 8.500 _._

Steve Jaciuk12 212 Minnesota 13.200 1.2005.200 8.000 _._

DJ Repp13T 219 Minnesota 13.000 1.4005.100 7.900 _._

Eric Schryver13T 319 Nebraska 13.000 1.4005.500 7.500 _._

Russell Dabritz15 208 Minnesota 12.100 2.3005.200 6.900 _._

Samuel Wright16 119 Iowa 11.800 2.6005.100 6.700 _._

Javier Balboa17 103 Iowa 10.500 3.9005.200 5.300 _._

Ross Cameratta18 204 Minnesota 0.000 14.4000.000 0.000 _._
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Printed on: 2/11/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

2/11/2012

at: 9:29 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Broderick Shemansky117 13.800 13.900 13.50013.300 14.10013.900 82.500Iowa1

Javier Balboa103 13.900 13.600 14.50013.800 10.50014.800 81.100Iowa2


